Summary of Police Statistics
As Reported to Council

Accidents
Alarms/Hangups
Animal Calls

Arrests

Arson

Assaults

Assist other Agencies
Calls for Service
Criminal Mischief
EMS/Fire Calls
Harassment

Miles Driven

Misc

On Views

Suspicious Persons/Vehicles
Thefts/Burglaries
Tickets

Traffic Arrests

DOT Days
DOT Citations
City Citations

2010

May

00 = >
NNNOOOOUJ-P?”\

10

5422
26
1147
16

325

19
46

June
n/a

18

11
87

5373
20
1358

375
13

21
53
17

July

-

14

[y

81

11

5146
25
1296
10

250
10

14
32



August September

5578
22
1225

391
12

13
42

October

November

December



STATS FOR AUGUST 2010

BURGLARIES/THEFTS -7
HARASSMENT -1

ASSAULTS -0

ARRESTS - 18

ARSON -0

FIRE/EMS CALLS -4
ACCIDENTS -2

SUSP PERSONS/VEHICLES -9
ASSIST O/AGENCIES - 14
ALARMS/911 HANGUPS - 4
ANIMAL CALLS -8

MISC CALLS -22

ALL CALLS FOR SERVICE - 84

TOTAL ACTIVITY - 173




Shoreacres Police Department

Commercial Vehicle Enforcement Unit

2010 Weekly Statistics

Unit #: 906 / 907/ 908

DATE BOQ BOP DGM TOTALS
LEVEL 1 8 Z 12
LEVEL 2 18 2 20
WEIGHED 0
[HAZ MAT 0
CARGO TANK 0
OTHER BULK 0
DRIVER VIOL 7 2 9
TRUCK VIOL 101 14 115
[TRAILER VIOL 47 5 52
WEIGHT VIOL 0
DRIVER 0OS 1 1
TRUCK 00S 9 1 10
TRAILER 00S 8 8
DOT CITATIONS 38 4 42
WEIGHT CITATION 0
CITY CITATIONS 0
ACCIDENTS 0
CALLS 1 1
ASSIST 9 6 15
REPORTS 1 1
ARRESTS 1 1
DOT DAYS 10 3 13
DAILY AVERAGE 2.4615385

AUGUST




