Summary of Police Statistics	<u> 2010</u>		
As Reported to Council			
	May	June	July
Accidents	n/a	n/a	4
Alarms/Hangups	4	5	1
Animal Calls	3		4
Arrests	8	18	14
Arson	0	0	1
Assaults	0	2	1
Assist other Agencies	12	11	7
Calls for Service	82	87	81
Criminal Mischief	2	1	0
EMS/Fire Calls	10	9	11
Harassment	0	0 0	
Miles Driven	5422	5373	5146
Misc	26	20	25
On Views	1147	1358	1296
Suspicious Persons/Vehicles	16	9	10
Thefts/Burglaries	4	2	6
Tickets	325	375	250
Traffic Arrests	8	13	10
DOT Days	19	21	14
DOT Citations	46	53	32
City Citations	4	17	5

August	September	October	November	December
2				
4				
8				
18				
0				
0				
14				
84				
1				
4				
1				
5578				
22				
1225				
9	-			
7				
391				
12				

0

## **STATS FOR AUGUST 2010**

BURGLARIES/THEFTS - 7
HARASSMENT - 1
ASSAULTS - 0
ARRESTS - 18
ARSON - 0
FIRE/EMS CALLS - 4
ACCIDENTS - 2
SUSP PERSONS/VEHICLES - 9
ASSIST O/AGENCIES - 14
ALARMS/911 HANGUPS - 4
ANIMAL CALLS - 8
MISC CALLS - 22
ALL CALLS FOR SERVICE - 84

**TOTAL ACTIVITY - 173** 

## Shoreacres Police Department Commercial Vehicle Enforcement Unit 2010 Weekly Statistics

Unit #: 906 / 907/ 908

DATE	BOQ	ВОР		DGM	TOTALS
LEVEL 1	8	4		0	12
LEVEL 2	18	2		0	20
WEIGHED					0
HAZ MAT					0
CARGO TANK					0
OTHER BULK					0
DRIVER VIOL	7	 2			9
TRUCK VIOL	101	14			115
TRAILER VIOL	47	5			52
WEIGHT VIOL					0
DRIVER OOS	1				1
TRUCK OOS	9	1			10
TRAILER OOS	8				8
DOT CITATIONS	38	4			42
WEIGHT CITATION	-		,		0
CITY CITATIONS					0
ACCIDENTS					0
CALLS		1			1
ASSIST	9	6			15
REPORTS	1				1
ARRESTS	1				1
DOT DAYS	10	3		0	13

DAILY AVERAGE

2.4615385

AUGUST